Name of the Work 
Estimated Amount 

(Rs) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

01. 

Renovation (Electrical & Civil work) 
 of Chord Road 33/11 KV Sub-
Station under Naihati(D) Division 
(Details of the work attached with 
NIT) 

39,46,361.00 

(Thirty Nine lakh forty 

sixthousand three 

hundred sixty one 

only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost to 

be submitted  
online 

60 (Ninety)   
days from the day 

of handover of 
Site 

http://www.wbsedcl.in/

(c) Construction of various civil structures including plinth, foundation, cable trench, gravel filling etc.